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CRISTIANE KRUMENAUER DE PAIVA = 97,500
CATHERINE LUIZA WERLANG 25/12/1993 92,500
MARIANA DA SILVA SANTOS 01/05/1997 92,500
GABRIELA SEMENSATO FERREIRA 23/09/1987 90,000
MAKELI ALDROVANDI 03/01/1989 90,000
ANA EMILIA KLEIN 11/04/1993 90,000
MARIANA BACKES NUNES 12/04/1996 90,000
BRUNO SCIENZA SCHMIDT 27/09/1996 90,000
LIVIA MAJOLO ROCKENBACH 01/07/1998 90,000
ROMULO SCHWANZ DIEL 16/02/1999 90,000
BRUNA MORELO 05/02/2024 90,000
VERONICA FRANCIELE SEIDEL 07/03/1988 87,500
SUZINARA STRASSBURGER MARQUES 22/11/1988 87,500
DEBORA CRISTINA MARINI 18/06/1994 87,500
VERONICA LORENSET PADOIN 04/06/1997 87,500
GUILHERME BARP 13/05/1999 87,500
VALERIA IENSEN BORTOLUZZI 15/09/1971 85,000
BRUNA MILANO SCHEPERS 21/01/1990 85,000
SOFIA ROBIN AVILA DA SILVA 12/12/1990 85,000
DEBORA HEINECK 15/06/1994 85,000
THEMIS KARINE DUTRA MENEGAZZI 18/09/1996 85,000
ENEIDA APARECIDA MADER 05/01/1962 82,500
KATIUSCIA DE ALMEIDA CUSTODIO LOURO 23/02/1981 82,500
LETICIA SOARES BORTOLINI 05/04/1982 82,500
GESSICA APARECIDA CAPPOANI 26/06/1995 82,500
SAMUEL ANDERSON GEBING 16/11/2000 82,500
CAMILA GARGHETTI SPEROTTO 25/05/2005 82,500
DORIS CRISTINA GEDRAT 09/11/1963 80,000
ANA KARINA BORGES BRAUN 20/06/1974 80,000
SUZAN SEVERO DE SEVERO 10/01/1979 80,000
ADRIANE HAUSCHILD 17/08/1979 80,000
RAMON AREND PARANHOS 26/01/1989 80,000
ALINE CASAGRANDE ROSSO 20/07/1989 80,000
DENER DA SILVA RAMOS 09/05/1994 80,000
ESTELLA MARIA BORTONCELLO MUNHOZ 19/03/1995 80,000
JESSIE FLORIANO DE OLIVEIRA 17/04/1995 80,000
JULIA RICARDO 17/02/1997 80,000
FLAVIO OLIVEIRA VARGAS 19/05/1965 77,500
PRISCILA LIGOSKI 15/01/1987 77,500
NORBERTO NICLOTTI CATUCI 23/07/1988 77,500
REJANE CAMILA NICKEL DE GRANDI 25/04/1990 77,500
ALINE JESSICA ANTUNES 28/12/1991 77,500



SABRINA DANIANA DA ROSA
CALHANDRA PINTER DE SOUZA SANTOS
LETICIA PRESOTTO

BRUNA BETAMIN DE SOUZA

RAFAEL PADILHA FERREIRA

MARCELA FISCHER

RAQUEL HORVATH DE ANDRADE
GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA ZIMMERMANN
IARA REGINA FRANCO RODRIGUES
SABRINA CAPULO

LEANDRO MARCOS LASSEN

ALINE DIESEL

ALINE RAQUEL KONRATH

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA DE MOURA
LUANA HASTENTEUFEL VOGEL
ANDREIA LUISA SCHIRMANN

CAMILA KNEBEL FENNER

LETICIA MAYER BORGES

FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA MILANI
LEANDRO LEMES DO PRADO

GILMAR DE ASSIS EUZEBIO
ANDERSON FARIAS BORBA

MICAELA ROBERTA EBERT DA ROSA
CARLOS RENE AYRES

LISANGELA LACERDA DE LIMA
CLAUDIA ALBA NATALI MALAGRI
BERENICE ISABEL ANDRIOLLO
YASMIM NAIF AMIN MAHMUD KADER
VITORIA KLUNCK DA SILVA

PRISCILA SILVANO AZEREDO VELHO
ALANA LEHMEN HEINEN

SAMUEL HUBNER

VALERIA BITTENCOURT SOJA

TACIA MILENA DE SOUZA FARIAS
MARINICE ARGENTA

FATIMA ANDREIA DE JESUS TAMANINI ADAMES
SILVANA DA ROSA

PAULO SERGIO GONCALVES
MAXIMIRA CARLOTA DA SILVA ANDRE
CARLA LETUZA MOREIRA E SILVA
CARLA LEMOS DA SILVA

SOLANGE DALAZEM ZENERE

JOSE LUIZ POSSATO JUNIOR

LETICIA GRIGOLETTO DOS SANTOS
LIGIA DE LIMA ROSA

EDER ALVES DE MACEDO

BETINA RUBIN DA SILVA

30/10/1981
04/09/1983
09/06/1987
17/11/1988
16/07/1989
08/04/1994
10/07/1995
02/10/2000
10/05/1961
22/11/1980
12/07/1981
12/12/1984
22/04/1989
04/10/1991
28/04/1995
22/06/1996
11/06/1997
21/01/1998
20/05/2000
23/12/1974
02/10/1981
12/10/1983
10/02/1988
07/08/1964
04/01/1985
16/01/1972
30/12/1981
20/02/1992
02/09/1999
24/09/1983
24/04/1999
11/04/1986
12/04/1999

75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
72,500
72,500
72,500
72,500
72,500
72,500
72,500
72,500
72,500
72,500
72,500
70,000
70,000
70,000
70,000
67,500
67,500
65,000
65,000
65,000
65,000
62,500
62,500
60,000
60,000
50,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000



DIOGO FABIO DOS SANTOS MORENO
CLOVIS JACOB MARTINS

IGOR NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
GISLAINE MARCOLINO

JOSE AUGUSTO SIMOES DE MIRANDA
CAROLINE FOPPA SALVAGNI

JESSICA ALESSANDRA GOULART PADILHA DOS SANTOS

OLIVIA BARROS DE FREITAS

ALINE ELISABETE PEREIRA

SILVIA SILVEIRA CARDOSO

JULIANA CANTON

TACIA ROCHA

DOUGLAS BRESSAN

PAULA DE OLIVEIRA BECKER

ESTER KERN FIGUEIREDO

DAMARIS FABIANE STORCK

PAULA FERNANDA LUDWIG

VANESSA RECKTENWALT RICHTER
MARIANA DA CUNHA PFINGSTAG
PATRICIA ZANCANARO GODIN

JOANA S. HINRICHSEN

RAQUEL CRISTINA RIBEIRO PEDROSO
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA ZANELLA
RHUAN FELIPE SCOMACAO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE KUCIAK

ARTHUR BELTRAO TELLO

ABEL DOS SANTOS PRATES
GUILHERME MEDEIROS HONORATO
LUCAS SILVA RODRIGUES

LUANA DE ARAUJO HUFF

VIRGINEA NOVACK SANTOS DA ROCHA
GILMARCIA DA SILVA PICOLI
ALESSANDRA FRANCIELI WEILER
JESSICA TAMARA GRAEBIN

JEFFERSON LHAMAS DOS SANTOS
MARIA CLAUDIA GASTAL DE CASTRO RAMOS
AMANDA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
AMANDA SANTOS DA SILVEIRA FERNANDES
THAIS DIAS DE ALMEIDA

ITALO DE FREITA ALMEIDA

FABIANA WENTZ

NATHALIA ROMAN GOMES

ANGELO MORENO BIDIGARAY SANCHES
MISAEL KRUGER LEMES

CAROLINE SIMON BELLENZIER
NATALLY LAUTHART LAZZERY
JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS SARMENTO
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EZEQUIEL NUNES PIRES

IVANA AMORIM DA SILVA
PRISCILA KARINA KANDLER
DIOVANA MACHADO DA SILVA
FLAVIA ALEXANDRA RADEUCKER DUARTE
LARISSA LIS VERLINDO CASTRO
GABRIELA MAGALHAES SABINO
EDUARDA GABRIELLI CORREA BOZ
EDUARDO CEZAR DA SILVEIRA
JULIA SONAGLIO PEDRASSANI
GABRIELA COUTO GLEN

MARIA REGINA MANGANELLI
ESTHER BUFFON DE VARGAS
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